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PREMIUM GRILLS AND ACCESSORIES

5-PART
GRILLING
SYSTEM

Our proprietary 5-Part Grilling System
utilizes advanced technology and
components designed and engineered
exclusively by Twin Eagles.

This unique synergistic grilling system
integrates direct and radiant heat to
ensure your grill:

Preheats faster

Reaches higher temperatures
Distributes heat more evenly
Offers complete control in each
grilling zone

Uses less gas
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1. DRAFTING

When you ignite the burners, heat rises and
creates a draft which draws clean cool air
through vents located at the bottom of the
fireabox.

¢ Keepsthe heatabove the burners,
accelerating its movement to the cooking
surface

¢ Air/gas mixture remains constant fora
more efficient flame

¢ Eliminates stress to the burners from heat,
the number one cause of burner fatigue

i

2. DIRECT HEAT

Other grill systems operate solely off the
principle that heat rises, which can create hot
and/or cold spots. Heat will also follow the path
of least resistance. Our exclusive system uses
briquette trays with channels that direct heat
systematically.

As the heat is pushed upward, it passes through
ports located between the ceramic briquettes.

¢ Supplies the intense heat preferred for
searing and grilling

¢ Preheats your grill faster

¢ Minimizes gas use

)

3. RADIANT HEAT

High-grade ceramic briquettes distribute radiant
heat evenly to the cooking surface, essential
for consistent grilling. Part of the preheating
process involves bringing the ceramic briquettes
to temperature. Absorbing heat into the bottom
of the briquettes and transferring it out the
top takes time and uses gas. Instead of relying
solely on absorbing heat into the bottom of the
briquettes, the Twin Eagles system also absorbs
heat into the sides and tops of the briquettes
from channels located between the rows of
briquettes.

¢ Briquettes reach temperature in a fraction of

the time using less gas
¢ Evendistribution of heat
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4.7Z0NE GRILLING

The Twin Eagles grill allows you to cook
multiple food items at different temperatures.
A divider between each burner breaks the
grilling surface into zones. You can operate all
zones at the same temperature level or control
each zone temperature independently.

Zone grilling also permits you to grill one or
two items efficiently with only one burner
operating. Since drafting pushes the heat
upward, it's concentrated in one zone and will
not spread throughout the firebox.

Lets you effectively operate one zone only
for small volume grilling

¢ Allows you to operate all zones at
one temperature level or control the
temperature of each zone independently
to grill a variety of foods at once

OO
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5. HEXAGONAL GRATES

Grates on most grills serve one purpose: to hold
your food. Twin Eagles grates actually aid in the
grilling process by absorbing, retaining and
conducting heat into your food. The thicker or
heavier the grate, the more heat it will absorb
and retain.

We use 3/8 inch hexagonal stainless steel rodsin
our grates. They offer over 20% more mass than
most grates and 10% more mass than 3/8 inch
round rods. The increased mass retains more
heat.

The flat surface of the hexagon rods creates more
food-to-surface contact versus round grates,
allowing more heat to be conducted into your
food.

¢ Food cooks more evenly
¢ Creates deeper and thicker restaurant-style
sear marks
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PREMIUM GRILLS AND ACCESSORIES

7 4 Dometic Twin Eagles
7 , \ N\ CSeries 42
== k \ / = (7 Also available in 30, 36, or 54

inch models. Suitable for built-
in or free-standing application
(base sold separately)

Here's where it all comes together in our sleek, gorgeous grilling concealed rotisserie system or a sear zone. Each grill features our
machines. Choose one of our four built-in gas grills, depending on  innovatively engineered Five-Part Grilling System, designed for the
your preferred size and whether you want to include our finely-tuned, ultimate grilling synergy. The result is a perfect meal for your guests.
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PREMIUM GRILLS AND ACCESSORIES
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Twin Eagles [
Eagle One 54 — — —~ |

Also available in 42 \
inch model. Suitable for ‘
built-in or free-standing
application (base sold

separately)
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The Eagle One offers a striking design profile made for the most
discerning enthusiasts. Grill with confidence thanks to the ambient
and exact control illumination, which provides a clear indication of
temperature at the burner surface. Utilize the TempTrack LEDs on

\
\
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= UNCOMPROMISING
— = o DESIGN AND PERFORMANCE

the face of the grill for quick monitoring of overall grill temperature.
Achieve beautiful sear marks with the oversized 1/2 inch hexagonal
grates and take advantage of the glass enclosed Infrared Rotisserie
feature to expand your cooking capabilities.
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Getting started on your grill is easier than ever. Simply use the
weatherproof touchscreen to set the temperature between 140°F
to 725°F, or choose from one of several preprogrammed settings.
Get real-time updates from onboard temperature probes using the
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PERFORMANCE
CONVENIENCE

MEETS

touchscreen control or convenient downloadable app, which allows
control of the grill via WiFi. The included vaporizer plate, briquette
tray, and charcoal tray allow for incredible versatility to suit your
preferred cooking method. Available with or without rotisserie.
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BAR ACCESSOR

Convenient and elegant beverage solutions that compleme
and accents of your grill.

Dometic Twin Eagles Dometic Twin Eagles Dometic Twin Eagles Dometic Twin Eagles Dometic Twin Eagles Dometic Twin Eagles
Teppanyaki Power Burner Side Burner Combo TEOB30* TEOC24D TEOS24
30inch flat top griddle 24 inch commercial grade 30inch gas griddle and 30 inch outdoor beverage center 24 inch built-in outdoor cooler 24 inch outdoor sink

70,000 BTU burner two burner combo *Available in 18 inch model (faucet sold seperately)

*Single or Double Burner also available
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PREMIUM GRILLS AND ACCESSORIES
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ACCESS DOORS & DRAWERS

PART NO.

Model Name

Product Description

Product Dimensions
Width (inch)

Height (inch)

Depth (inch)

Cutout Dimensions
Width (inch)

Height (inch)

Material
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TEAD18/24

Dometic Twin Eagles
TEAD18/24

Single Access Door
18/24

20.75
n/a

16.25/22.25
19

L

TEAD30/36/42

Dometic Twin Eagles
TEAD30/36/42

Double Access Door
30/36/42

20.75
n/a

28.25/34.25/40.25
19

=3

TESD24GP-B

Dometic Twin Eagles
TESD24GP

24 inch griddle plate storage
drawer

24
8.25
26.56

22.50
6.625

304 Stainless Steel

]

TECD30-B

Dometic Twin Eagles
TECD30

30 inch storage drawer with
included ice chest

30
20.75
20.75

28.5
19.25

PART NO.

Model Name

Product Description

Product Dimensions
Width (inch)

Height (inch)

Depth (inch)

Cutout Dimensions
Width (inch)

Height (inch)

Material

PART NO.

Model Name

Product Description

Product Dimensions
Width (inch)

Height (inch)

Depth (inch)

Cutout Dimensions
Width (inch)

Height (inch)

Material

PART NO.

Model Name

Product Description

Product Dimensions
Width (inch)

Height (inch)

Depth (inch)

Cutout Dimensions
Width (inch)
Height (inch)

Material

TEDS36
Dometic Twin Eagles

TEDS36

36 inch dry storage

36
20.75
22.50

34.25
19

TESD132-B/192-B

Dometic Twin Eagles
TESD132-B/TESD192-B

Double storage drawers

13/19
20.75
20.75

12.125/18.125
19

TETD18T-B

Dometic Twin Eagles
TETD18T

18 inch full pullout trash drawer,
canincluded

18
26
21.50

16.50
24.25

w

TESE36T

Dometic Twin Eagles
TEDS36T

36 inch tall dry storage
36

34
22.50

34.25
34.25
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TESD301-B

Dometic Twin Eagles
TESD301

30inch single storage drawer
30

11.25
27

27.25
€L7%

304 Stainless Steel

TESD133-B/193-B

Dometic Twin Eagles
TESD133/193

Triple storage drawers

13/19
20.75
20.75

12.125/18.125

=

TEDD302/362/422

Dometic Twin Eagles
TEDD302/362/422

2-drawer-door combo

30/36/42
20.75
20.75

29.25/35.25/40.25

19 19
304 Stainless Steel
[\
L
TETD182T-B TETC

Dometic Twin Eagles
TETD182T

18 inch full pullout double trash
drawer, cans included

18
26
24.50

16.50
24.25

Dometic Twin Eagles
TETC

Trash chute, cutting board, and
stainless steel cover

9.6
n/a
7.5

8.5
6.5

304 Stainless Steel

-

TESD361-B

Dometic Twin Eagles
TESD361

36 inch pellet storage drawer

36
16
26.58

34.25
14.375

=W

TEDD303/363/423

Dometic Twin Eagles
TEDD303/363/423

3-drawer-door combo
30/36/42

20.75
20.75

29.25/35.25/40.25
19

TEPT15SD-C

Dometic Twin Eagles
TEPT15SD

15 inch paper towel holder with
towel bar and compartment

15.50
10.50
17

18,75
8.75
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CUTOUT DIMENSIONS

TEPG36G
TEPG36R OVERALL DIMENSIONS CUTOUT DIMENSIONS
MODEL
NUMBER
WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
TEIJ24 28-5/8" 23-7/16" 13" 26-7/8" 22-1/4" 12-5/8"
COUNTERTOP NOTCH REQUIREMENT TEIJ30 34-3/4" 27-1/8" 13-1/4" 33-1/2" 26" 12-5/8"
*Add 3.25-5" to allow for hood opening TEBQ54RS-C TEI|36 40-3/4" 27-1/8" 13-1/4" 39-1/2" 26" 12-5/8"
% TEIBQS4RS 54 TElj42 46-3/4" 27-1/8" 13-1/4" 45-1/2" 26" 12-5/8"
Unit cutout TEI)54 58-3/4" 27-1/8" 13-1/4" 57-1/2" 26" 12-5/8"
TEPIJ36 40-3/4" 27-1/8" 18" 39" 26" 17-1/2"

TEI): Insulating jackets for installation in combustible construction

AN TEBQ42G-C
TEBQ42R-C (shown)
. TEBQ42RS-C
\ TEIBQ42RS
o

Unit overall Eggggg-g( o
Countertop width -C (shown
overhang o TEBQ36RS-C

TEBQ30G-C
TEBQ3O0R-C (shown)
TEBQ3O0RS-C

TEDD422-B (shown)
TEDD423-B

30.00

TEWD30-C

TEPT15SD-C
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TEOB18-B
s A

TEOB30-B

TEOS24-B

s\ o
<

[TETD18T-B | 21.50"
TETD182T-B | 24.50"

TEBC30-C
30 25

TEOC24D-B

7

TESB131-C
TESB132-C (shown)

. — TEAD-C
/>\ / (see access door

dimensions)

>\ TEBK24-G
24.00 TEBK242-G
TEOR24-G (shown)
TERD242-G

33.75-34.75
. 7 o ]
\( S \(/ TESD301-8

— TEIM15-H

TESD192-B (shown)

i TESD193-B
\(

OVERALL DIMENSIONS CUTOUT DIMENSIONS

MODEL
NUMBER

WIDTH HEIGHT ~ WIDTH HEIGHT

TESD132-B

TEADI8(R/L)-C 18" 20-3/4" 16-1/4" 19 TESD133-B (shown)
TEAD24(R/L)-C 24" 20-3/4" 221/4" 19"
TEAD30-C 30" 20-3/4" 28-1/4" 19" TESD24GP-B
TEAD36-C 36" 20-3/4" 34-1/4" 19"
TEAD42-C 22" 20-3/4" 40-1/4" 19"

Dometic Twin Eagles reserves the right to change the specifications, designs and materials of the products without notice.
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