### PREMIUM GRILLS AND ACCESSORIES

# TOTOOR COOKING AT HOME



## ENJOY YOUR IME TOGETHER

### Welcome to Dometic Twin Eagles

Time spent with friends and family is precious – so make it count. Dive into our line of outdoor cooking equipment. Benefiting from decades of gas engineering excellence, the Twin Eagles Collection offers both casual grillers and serious professionals perfect results every time.

TWIN EAGLES | >> DOMETIC



### **5-PART** GRILLING **SYSTEM**





#### 1. DRAFTING

When you ignite the burners, heat rises and creates a draft which draws clean cool air through vents located at the bottom of the fireabox.

- Keeps the heat above the burners, accelerating its movement to the cooking surface
- Air/gas mixture remains constant for a more efficient flame
- Eliminates stress to the burners from heat, the number one cause of burner fatigue



#### 2. DIRECT HEAT

Other grill systems operate solely off the principle that heat rises, which can create hot and/or cold spots. Heat will also follow the path of least resistance. Our exclusive system uses briquette trays with channels that direct heat systematically.

As the heat is pushed upward, it passes through ports located between the ceramic briquettes.

- Supplies the intense heat preferred for searing and grilling
- Preheats your grill faster
- Minimizes gas use

# ))))

# 

### **3. RADIANT HEAT**

High-grade ceramic briquettes distribute radiant heat evenly to the cooking surface, essential for consistent grilling. Part of the preheating process involves bringing the ceramic briquettes to temperature. Absorbing heat into the bottom of the briquettes and transferring it out the top takes time and uses gas. Instead of relying solely on absorbing heat into the bottom of the briquettes, the Twin Eagles system also absorbs heat into the sides and tops of the briquettes from channels located between the rows of briquettes.

- Briquettes reach temperature in a fraction of the time using less gas
- Even distribution of heat

### **4. ZONE GRILLING**

The Twin Eagles grill allows you to cook multiple food items at different temperatures. A divider between each burner breaks the grilling surface into zones. You can operate all zones at the same temperature level or control each zone temperature independently. Zone grilling also permits you to grill one or two items efficiently with only one burner operating. Since drafting pushes the heat upward, it's concentrated in one zone and will not spread throughout the firebox.

- Lets you effectively operate one zone only for small volume grilling
- Allows you to operate all zones at one temperature level or control the temperature of each zone independently to grill a variety of foods at once

### TWIN EAGLES | ADOMETIC





### **5. HEXAGONAL GRATES**

Grates on most grills serve one purpose: to hold your food. Twin Eagles grates actually aid in the grilling process by absorbing, retaining and conducting heat into your food. The thicker or heavier the grate, the more heat it will absorb and retain.

We use 3/8 inch hexagonal stainless steel rods in our grates. They offer over 20% more mass than most grates and 10% more mass than 3/8 inch round rods. The increased mass retains more heat.

The flat surface of the hexagon rods creates more food-to-surface contact versus round grates, allowing more heat to be conducted into your food.

- · Food cooks more evenly
- Creates deeper and thicker restaurant-style sear marks



### **PERFECT RESULTS**

machines. Choose one of our four built-in gas grills, depending on innovatively engineered Five-Part Grilling System, designed for the your preferred size and whether you want to include our finely-tuned,

Here's where it all comes together in our sleek, gorgeous grilling concealed rotisserie system or a sear zone. Each grill features our ultimate grilling synergy. The result is a perfect meal for your guests.

TWIN EAGLES A DOMETIC

Also available in 30, 36, or 54 inch models. Suitable for builtin or free-standing application (base sold separately)

Premium Grills and Accessories

### EAGLE ONE GAS GRILL

#### Dometic Twin Eagles Eagle One 54

Also available in 42 inch model. Suitable for built-in or free-standing application (base sold separately)

### UNCOMPROMISING DESIGN AND PERFORMANCE

The Eagle One offers a striking design profile made for the most discerning enthusiasts. Grill with confidence thanks to the ambient and exact control illumination, which provides a clear indication of temperature at the burner surface. Utilize the TempTrack LEDs on the face of the grill for quick monitoring of overall grill temperature. Achieve beautiful sear marks with the oversized 1/2 inch hexagonal grates and take advantage of the glass enclosed Infrared Rotisserie feature to expand your cooking capabilities.

TWIN EAGLES A DOMETIC



### **Premium Grills and Accessories**

### WOOD FIRED PELLE

### **PERFORMANCE MEETS** CONVENIENCE

Getting started on your grill is easier than ever. Simply use the touchscreen control or convenient downloadable app, which allows weatherproof touchscreen to set the temperature between 140°F control of the grill via WiFi. The included vaporizer plate, briquette to 725°F, or choose from one of several preprogrammed settings. tray, and charcoal tray allow for incredible versatility to suit your Get real-time updates from onboard temperature probes using the

Companies !!

preferred cooking method. Available with or without rotisserie.

### TWIN EAGLES A DOMETIC



TWIN EAGLES





**Dometic Twin Eagles** Teppanyaki

30 inch flat top griddle



**Dometic Twin Eagles Power Burner** 

24 inch commercial grade 70,000 BTU burner



### Dometic Twin Eagles Side Burner Combo

30 inch gas griddle and two burner combo



Dometic Twin Eagles TEOB30\*

\*Available in 18 inch model

30 inch outdoor beverage center

Δ

Б



Dometic Twin Eagles TEOC24D

CCESSO

24 inch built-in outdoor cooler

\*Single or Double Burner also available

### TWIN EAGLES | ADOMETIC





#### **Dometic Twin Eagles** TEOS24

24 inch outdoor sink (faucet sold seperately)



PART NO.	TEAD18/24	TEAD30/36/42	TESD24GP-B	TECD30-B
Model Name	Dometic Twin Eagles TEAD18/24	Dometic Twin Eagles TEAD30/36/42	Dometic Twin Eagles TESD24GP	Dometic Twin Eagles TECD30
Product Description	Single Access Door	Double Access Door	24 inch griddle plate storage drawer	30 inch storage drawer with included ice chest
<b>Product Dimensions</b> Width (inch) Height (inch) Depth (inch)	18 / 24 20.75 n/a	30 / 36 / 42 20.75 n/a	24 8.25 26.56	30 20.75 20.75
<b>Cutout Dimensions</b> Width (inch) Height (inch)	16.25 / 22.25 19	28.25 / 34.25 / 40.25 19	22.50 6.625	28.5 19.25
Material	304 Stainless Steel			

PART NO.	TEDS36	TESE36T	TESD301-B	TESD361-B
Model Name	Dometic Twin Eagles TEDS36	Dometic Twin Eagles TEDS36T	Dometic Twin Eagles TESD301	Dometic Twin Eagles TESD361
Product Description	36 inch dry storage	36 inch tall dry storage	30 inch single storage drawer	36 inch pellet storage drawer
<b>Product Dimensions</b> Width (inch) Height (inch) Depth (inch)	36 20.75 22.50	36 34 22.50	30 11.25 27	36 16 26.58
<b>Cutout Dimensions</b> Width (inch) Height (inch)	34.25 19	34.25 34.25	27.25 9.75	34.25 14.375
Material	304 Stainless Steel			

PART NO.	TESD132-B/192-B	TESD133-B/1
Model Name	Dometic Twin Eagles TESD132-B/TESD192-B	Dometic Twin I TESD133/1
Product Description	Double storage drawers	Triple storage d
<b>Product Dimensions</b> Width (inch) Height (inch) Depth (inch)	13 / 19 20.75 20.75	13 / 19 20.75 20.75
<b>Cutout Dimensions</b> Width (inch) Height (inch)	12.125 / 18.125 19	12.125 / 18. <sup>-</sup> 19
Material		

PART NO.	TETD18T-B	TETD182T-B	TETC	TEPT15SD-C
Model Name	Dometic Twin Eagles TETD18T	Dometic Twin Eagles TETD182T	Dometic Twin Eagles TETC	Dometic Twin Eagles TEPT15SD
Product Description	18 inch full pullout trash drawer, can included	18 inch full pullout double trash drawer, cans included	Trash chute, cutting board, and stainless steel cover	15 inch paper towel holder with towel bar and compartment
<b>Product Dimensions</b> Width (inch) Height (inch) Depth (inch)	18 26 21.50	18 26 24.50	9.6 n/a 7.5	15.50 10.50 17
<b>Cutout Dimensions</b> Width (inch) Height (inch)	16.50 24.25	16.50 24.25	8.5 6.5	13.75 8.75
Material	304 Stainless Steel			

### TWIN EAGLES | ADOMETIC



### **CUTOUT DIMENSIONS**



TWIN EAGLES A DOMETIC

OVERALL DIMENSIONS		<b>CUTOUT DIMENSIONS</b>			
IDTH	DEPTH			DEPTH	B HEIGHT
/8"	23-7/16"	13"	26-7/8"	22-1/4"	12-5/8"
/4"	27-1/8"	13-1/4"	33-1/2"	26"	12-5/8"
/4″	27-1/8"	13-1/4"	39-1/2″	26"	12-5/8"
/4"	27-1/8"	13-1/4"	45-1/2"	26"	12-5/8"
/4″	27-1/8"	13-1/4"	57-1/2″	26"	12-5/8"
/4″	27-1/8"	18"	39″	26"	17-1/2"



MODEL NUMBER	OVERALL DIMENSIONS		CUTOUT DI	CUTOUT DIMENSIONS	
	() WIDTH				
TEAD18(R/L)-C	18"	20-3/4"	16-1/4"	19"	
TEAD24(R/L)-C	24"	20-3/4"	22-1/4"	19"	
TEAD30-C	30″	20-3/4"	28-1/4"	19"	
TEAD36-C	36"	20-3/4"	34-1/4"	19"	
TEAD42-C	42″	20-3/4"	40-1/4"	19"	

8.25

TESD24GP-B

24.00

26.56

YX

TWIN EAGLES | ADOMETIC

TESD132-B TESD133-B (shown)

#### **DOMETIC TWIN EAGLES**

13259 East 166th Street Cerritos, CA 90703 Tel 800 789 2206

TWINEAGLESGRILLS.COM



###